
 

Webinar schedule 2022 

 

Date Weekday Theme 
 

Time 

27.01.2022 Thursday Basics of the EyeVision software 10-12 Uhr 

28.01.2022 Friday Optical measurements 10-12 Uhr 

24.02.2022 Thursday Robotvision 10-12 Uhr 

25.02.2022 Friday Smart cameras & embedded systems in 1D, 
2D, 3D 

10-12 Uhr 

31.03.2022 Thursday Deep learning (basic technology) 10-12 Uhr 

01.04.2022 Friday Ray of Light 10-12 Uhr 

28.04.2022 Thursday Profile inspection 10-12 Uhr 

29.04.2022 Friday Thermography 10-12 Uhr 

26.05.2022 Thursday EyeVision 3D 10-12 Uhr 

27.05.2022 Friday Color image evaluation 10-12 Uhr  

30.06.2022 Thursday Object recognition and matching &  Bin 
Picking 

10-12 Uhr 

01.07.2022 Friday Bin picking 10-12 Uhr 

28.07.2022 Thursday Q&A 10-12 Uhr  

29.07.2022 Friday Robotvision 10-12 Uhr 

25.08.2022 Thursday Surface inspection (painted, coated, 
unprocessed) 

10-12 Uhr 

26.08.2022 Friday Ray of Light 10-12 Uhr  

29.09.2022 Thursday Code & OCR reading 10-12 Uhr 

30.09.2022 Friday Deep learning (application examples) 10-12 Uhr  

27.10.2022 Thursday Basics of the EyeVision software 10-12 Uhr  

28.10.2022 Friday Q&A 10-12 Uhr  

24.11.2022 Thursday Color image evaluation 10-12 Uhr 

25.11.2022 Friday Object recognition and matching & Bin 
Picking 

10-12 Uhr  

15.12.2022 Thursday Bin picking 10-12 Uhr 

16.12.2022 Friday EyeVision 3D 10-12 Uhr 


